

Swartz Creek Band Boosters

1 Dragon Drive Swartz Creek, MI 48473

Patron Sponsor Form

Although any donation amount will graciously be accepted, the dollar amounts below will entitle the donor to have their name or family's name listed in all concert programs.

Thank You in advance for your support! Please make checks payable to: Swartz Creek Band Boosters. Donations may be given directly to any Band Booster officer, either Mr. Michailo or Mrs. Murdock, or sent in the mail. Donations may be mailed to: Swartz Creek Band Booster Treasurer, 4298 Reid Road, Swartz Creek, MI 48473.

	\$15.00	Friends of Swartz Creek Bands
	\$20.00	Green Room Club
	\$25.00	Circle Club
	\$50.00	Gold Club
	\$75.00	Director's Club
	\$100.00	Angel Patron
	Other amount you	would like to give: \$
Name as you would like it to be listed in the concert program (Please limit it to two names or family name):		
Please complete the contact information below so we may properly acknowledge receipt of your donation. Thank-you!		
Name:		
Street Address:		
City, State, Zip Code:		
Phone number:		